
Tipton Invitational
Varsity Girls 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/8/2015     Overcast, NW 10mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Assumption                     2    4   11   12   25   42   45   =  54      21:18      3:19
    2   Cascade                        5    8   14   37   40             = 104      22:08      2:44
    3   Solon                          9   10   19   34   60   65   74   = 132      22:44      2:59
    4   North Linn                    13   21   29   50   51   54   67   = 164      23:08      2:06
    5   Central DeWitt                28   35   36   38   46   62        = 183      23:18      0:37
    6   Northeast                      7   24   27   71   87   95   97   = 216      23:47      5:40
    7   Durant                         1   52   53   55   59   61   85   = 220      23:10      5:30
    8   Iowa City Regina              33   39   41   47   63   64   90   = 223      23:40      1:35
    9   Tipton                         3   31   44   68   81   86        = 227      23:39      5:44
   10   Center Point - Urbana         17   23   48   73   75   79   88   = 236      24:01      3:14
   11   Anamosa                        6   18   56   84   94             = 258      24:43      8:58
   12   Wilton                        16   43   58   66   77   82        = 260      24:12      3:29
   13   Clear Creek Amana             15   32   69   83   91             = 290      25:07      6:29
   14   Camanche                      20   26   57   96   99             = 298      27:32     12:35
   15   Clinton                       30   49   70   72   78   80   89   = 299      24:42      2:44
   16   Midland                       22   76   92   93   98             = 381      28:11     11:20

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus Wheatland, East Buchanan, North Cedar, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alyssa Williams              SR    Durant                            19:04      6:08
      2       2   Julia Schumacher             SO    Assumption                        19:34      6:18
      3       3   Kenzie Mente                 JR    Tipton                            20:22      6:33
      4       4   Joy Ripslinger               JR    Assumption                        20:29      6:35
      5       5   Becca McDermott              JR    Cascade                           20:36      6:38
      6       6   Emma Duncan                  SO    Anamosa                           20:48      6:42
      7       7   Maddie Kaczinski             JR    Northeast                         20:58      6:45
      8           Tessa Fields                 SO    North Cedar                       21:17      6:51
      9       8   Kylie Kelchen                SR    Cascade                           21:27      6:54
     10       9   Trisha Coberly               SR    Solon                             21:37      6:57
     11      10   Sophie Nicol                 SO    Solon                             21:44      7:00
     12      11   Mallory King                 SR    Assumption                        21:48      7:01
     13      12   Sarah Adams                  SR    Assumption                        21:49      7:01
     14      13   Jackie Falconer              SR    North Linn                        21:55      7:03
     15      14   MacIe Weber                  SR    Cascade                           21:59      7:05
     16      15   Kaylie Barker                FR    Clear Creek Amana                 22:13      7:09
     17      16   Kaylee Ford                  JR    Wilton                            22:17      7:10
     18      17   Allison Woods                SR    Center Point - Urbana             22:19      7:11
     19      18   Claire Duncan                SO    Anamosa                           22:24      7:13
     20      19   Erin Kerkhoff                SO    Solon                             22:33      7:16
     21      20   Bailey Mensinger             SR    Camanche                          22:34      7:16
     22      21   Sydney Mertens               SO    North Linn                        22:41      7:18
     23      22   Jaelynn Folkers              JR    Midland                           22:46      7:20
     24      23   Blasi Whitehead              FR    Center Point - Urbana             22:51      7:21
     25      24   Carly Haskens                SO    Northeast                         22:52      7:22
     26      25   Grace Rohlf                  SO    Assumption                        22:53      7:22
     27           Carly Montz                  FR    North Cedar                       22:59      7:24
     28      26   Alexandra Nielsen            SO    Camanche                          23:02      7:25
     29      27   Makenna Franks               SO    Northeast                         23:02      7:25
     30      28   Sydney Small                 SO    Central DeWitt                    23:02      7:25
     31      29   Madisyn Woods                SO    North Linn                        23:03      7:25
     32      30   Lauren Buer                  FR    Clinton                           23:04      7:26
     33      31   Zoe Rezac                    SO    Tipton                            23:05      7:26
     34      32   Taylor Wolfs                 FR    Clear Creek Amana                 23:10      7:27
     35      33   Sara Brulage                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  23:10      7:27
     36      34   Haley Kluesner               JR    Solon                             23:12      7:28
     37      35   Amber Voss                   SR    Central DeWitt                    23:14      7:29
     38      36   Brittany McNamara            SR    Central DeWitt                    23:17      7:30
     39      37   Rachel McDermott             SR    Cascade                           23:18      7:30
     40      38   Shannon Coyle                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:19      7:30
     41      39   Elizabeth Klesner            JR    Iowa City Regina                  23:19      7:30
     42      40   Ellie Loes                   JR    Cascade                           23:20      7:30
     43      41   Natalie Shank                SO    Iowa City Regina                  23:21      7:31
     44      42   Billi Marzen                 SO    Assumption                        23:24      7:32
     45      43   Hannah Christensen           JR    Wilton                            23:30      7:34
     46      44   Tiffany Schott               SO    Tipton                            23:32      7:34
     47      45   Kaitlynn Ballinger           FR    Assumption                        23:33      7:35
     48      46   Kali Roling                  JR    Central DeWitt                    23:40      7:37
     49      47   Mary Graff                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  23:46      7:39
     50      48   Bryanna Grant                JR    Center Point - Urbana             23:52      7:41
     51      49   Alexis Namer                 SR    Clinton                           23:53      7:41
     52           Grace Elvert                 FR    Calamus Wheatland                 23:57      7:42
     53      50   Lucy Syverson                JR    North Linn                        24:00      7:43
     54      51   Kylie Reierson               FR    North Linn                        24:01      7:44
     55      52   Cheyanne Heinrich            SR    Durant                            24:02      7:44
     56      53   Ellie Berry                  FR    Durant                            24:03      7:45
     57      54   Alana Hromidko               SO    North Linn                        24:05      7:45
     58      55   Madison Howe                 JR    Durant                            24:07      7:46
     59      56   Jessie Frasher               FR    Anamosa                           24:19      7:50
     60      57   Maddy Sloan                  FR    Camanche                          24:24      7:51
     61      58   Alex Reifert                 SR    Wilton                            24:27      7:52
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Tipton Invitational
Varsity Girls 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/8/2015     Overcast, NW 10mph 73°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      59   Samantha Fusco               SR    Durant                            24:34      7:54
     63      60   Lorin Brokaw                 SR    Solon                             24:36      7:55
     64      61   Janey Botkins                SR    Durant                            24:38      7:56
     65      62   Maddie Peterson              FR    Central DeWitt                    24:42      7:57
     66      63   Molly Vittetoe               FR    Iowa City Regina                  24:44      7:58
     67      64   Nourah Abusada               SO    Iowa City Regina                  24:44      7:58
     68      65   Emma Patterson               JR    Solon                             24:49      7:59
     69      66   Linsey Ford                  FR    Wilton                            24:59      8:03
     70      67   Anna Legrand                 SO    North Linn                        25:12      8:07
     71      68   Emmarie Husemann             SO    Tipton                            25:13      8:07
     72      69   Ally Loren                   FR    Clear Creek Amana                 25:17      8:08
     73      70   Lexi Myli                    SR    Clinton                           25:18      8:09
     74           Dana Koester                 SR    Calamus Wheatland                 25:24      8:10
     75      71   Kayla Kennicker              SO    Northeast                         25:27      8:11
     76      72   Samantha Wohlstadter         JR    Clinton                           25:27      8:12
     77      73   Claire Chandler              JR    Center Point - Urbana             25:28      8:12
     78      74   Kylie Holubar                JR    Solon                             25:29      8:12
     79      75   Madreann Dillon              SO    Center Point - Urbana             25:33      8:14
     80      76   Kayla Folkers                FR    Midland                           25:34      8:14
     81      77   Caitlin Berggren             SR    Wilton                            25:46      8:18
     82      78   Riley Hubbart                JR    Clinton                           25:48      8:18
     83      79   Payton Hasleiet              SR    Center Point - Urbana             25:49      8:19
     84      80   Emma Gettes                  SR    Clinton                           25:54      8:20
     85      81   Alyssa Elijah                SO    Tipton                            26:06      8:24
     86      82   Jessie Kokjohn               SR    Wilton                            26:13      8:26
     87      83   Lori Drake                   SR    Clear Creek Amana                 26:16      8:27
     88      84   Lexi Maruga                  JR    Anamosa                           26:19      8:28
     89      85   Aubrey Doerscher             SO    Durant                            26:28      8:31
     90      86   Mara Jauron                  JR    Tipton                            26:33      8:33
     91      87   Haley Bielenberg             SR    Northeast                         26:38      8:34
     92           Jessica Crook                SR    West Liberty                      26:41      8:35
     93      88   Courtney Jones               SR    Center Point - Urbana             27:01      8:42
     94      89   Lily Gabel                   SR    Clinton                           27:12      8:45
     95           Amanda Gorzney               JR    Calamus Wheatland                 27:18      8:47
     96      90   Sarah Rice                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  27:22      8:48
     97           Samantha Fults               JR    East Buchanan                     28:41      9:14
     98      91   Kyla Williams                SR    Clear Creek Amana                 28:41      9:14
     99      92   Sydney Stender               JR    Midland                           28:47      9:16
    100      93   Drew Jensen                  FR    Midland                           29:43      9:34
    101      94   Alicia Claus-Bartels         SR    Anamosa                           29:46      9:35
    102           Kennedy Amos                 SO    East Buchanan                     30:13      9:43
    103      95   Kristen Petry                SO    Northeast                         30:27      9:48
    104      96   Morgan Lyons                 SR    Camanche                          32:34     10:29
    105      97   Shania Edens                 SO    Northeast                         33:11     10:41
    106      98   Becca Crock                  SR    Midland                           34:06     10:58
    107      99   Gabby Hendrichsen            FR    Camanche                          35:09     11:19
    108           Micaela Steenstra            JR    East Buchanan                     35:50     11:32
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Tipton Invitational
Varsity Girls 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/8/2015     Overcast, NW 10mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Assumption                        Score =   54
    2    Julia Schumacher, SO           19:34  6:18
    4    Joy Ripslinger, JR             20:29  6:35
   11    Mallory King, SR               21:48  7:01
   12    Sarah Adams, SR                21:49  7:01
   25    Grace Rohlf, SO                22:53  7:22
   42    Billi Marzen, SO               23:24  7:32
   45    Kaitlynn Ballinger, FR         23:33  7:35

  2) Cascade                           Score =  104
    5    Becca McDermott, JR            20:36  6:38
    8    Kylie Kelchen, SR              21:27  6:54
   14    MacIe Weber, SR                21:59  7:05
   37    Rachel McDermott, SR           23:18  7:30
   40    Ellie Loes, JR                 23:20  7:30

  3) Solon                             Score =  132
    9    Trisha Coberly, SR             21:37  6:57
   10    Sophie Nicol, SO               21:44  7:00
   19    Erin Kerkhoff, SO              22:33  7:16
   34    Haley Kluesner, JR             23:12  7:28
   60    Lorin Brokaw, SR               24:36  7:55
   65    Emma Patterson, JR             24:49  7:59
   74    Kylie Holubar, JR              25:29  8:12

  4) North Linn                        Score =  164
   13    Jackie Falconer, SR            21:55  7:03
   21    Sydney Mertens, SO             22:41  7:18
   29    Madisyn Woods, SO              23:03  7:25
   50    Lucy Syverson, JR              24:00  7:43
   51    Kylie Reierson, FR             24:01  7:44
   54    Alana Hromidko, SO             24:05  7:45
   67    Anna Legrand, SO               25:12  8:07

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  183
   28    Sydney Small, SO               23:02  7:25
   35    Amber Voss, SR                 23:14  7:29
   36    Brittany McNamara, SR          23:17  7:30
   38    Shannon Coyle, SR              23:19  7:30
   46    Kali Roling, JR                23:40  7:37
   62    Maddie Peterson, FR            24:42  7:57

  6) Northeast                         Score =  216
    7    Maddie Kaczinski, JR           20:58  6:45
   24    Carly Haskens, SO              22:52  7:22
   27    Makenna Franks, SO             23:02  7:25
   71    Kayla Kennicker, SO            25:27  8:11
   87    Haley Bielenberg, SR           26:38  8:34
   95    Kristen Petry, SO              30:27  9:48
   97    Shania Edens, SO               33:11 10:41

  7) Durant                            Score =  220
    1    Alyssa Williams, SR            19:04  6:08
   52    Cheyanne Heinrich, SR          24:02  7:44
   53    Ellie Berry, FR                24:03  7:45
   55    Madison Howe, JR               24:07  7:46
   59    Samantha Fusco, SR             24:34  7:54
   61    Janey Botkins, SR              24:38  7:56
   85    Aubrey Doerscher, SO           26:28  8:31

  8) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  223
   33    Sara Brulage, JR               23:10  7:27
   39    Elizabeth Klesner, JR          23:19  7:30
   41    Natalie Shank, SO              23:21  7:31
   47    Mary Graff, FR                 23:46  7:39
   63    Molly Vittetoe, FR             24:44  7:58
   64    Nourah Abusada, SO             24:44  7:58
   90    Sarah Rice, SO                 27:22  8:48

  9) Tipton                            Score =  227
    3    Kenzie Mente, JR               20:22  6:33
   31    Zoe Rezac, SO                  23:05  7:26
   44    Tiffany Schott, SO             23:32  7:34
   68    Emmarie Husemann, SO           25:13  8:07
   81    Alyssa Elijah, SO              26:06  8:24
   86    Mara Jauron, JR                26:33  8:33

 10) Center Point - Urbana             Score =  236
   17    Allison Woods, SR              22:19  7:11
   23    Blasi Whitehead, FR            22:51  7:21
   48    Bryanna Grant, JR              23:52  7:41
   73    Claire Chandler, JR            25:28  8:12
   75    Madreann Dillon, SO            25:33  8:14
   79    Payton Hasleiet, SR            25:49  8:19
   88    Courtney Jones, SR             27:01  8:42

 11) Anamosa                           Score =  258
    6    Emma Duncan, SO                20:48  6:42
   18    Claire Duncan, SO              22:24  7:13
   56    Jessie Frasher, FR             24:19  7:50
   84    Lexi Maruga, JR                26:19  8:28
   94    Alicia Claus-Bartels, SR       29:46  9:35

 12) Wilton                            Score =  260
   16    Kaylee Ford, JR                22:17  7:10
   43    Hannah Christensen, JR         23:30  7:34
   58    Alex Reifert, SR               24:27  7:52
   66    Linsey Ford, FR                24:59  8:03
   77    Caitlin Berggren, SR           25:46  8:18
   82    Jessie Kokjohn, SR             26:13  8:26

 13) Clear Creek Amana                 Score =  290
   15    Kaylie Barker, FR              22:13  7:09
   32    Taylor Wolfs, FR               23:10  7:27
   69    Ally Loren, FR                 25:17  8:08
   83    Lori Drake, SR                 26:16  8:27
   91    Kyla Williams, SR              28:41  9:14

 14) Camanche                          Score =  298
   20    Bailey Mensinger, SR           22:34  7:16
   26    Alexandra Nielsen, SO          23:02  7:25
   57    Maddy Sloan, FR                24:24  7:51
   96    Morgan Lyons, SR               32:34 10:29
   99    Gabby Hendrichsen, FR          35:09 11:19

 15) Clinton                           Score =  299
   30    Lauren Buer, FR                23:04  7:26
   49    Alexis Namer, SR               23:53  7:41
   70    Lexi Myli, SR                  25:18  8:09
   72    Samantha Wohlstadter, JR       25:27  8:12
   78    Riley Hubbart, JR              25:48  8:18
   80    Emma Gettes, SR                25:54  8:20
   89    Lily Gabel, SR                 27:12  8:45

 16) Midland                           Score =  381
   22    Jaelynn Folkers, JR            22:46  7:20
   76    Kayla Folkers, FR              25:34  8:14
   92    Sydney Stender, JR             28:47  9:16
   93    Drew Jensen, FR                29:43  9:34
   98    Becca Crock, SR                34:06 10:58

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus Wheatland
   52    Grace Elvert, FR            23:57     7:42
   74    Dana Koester, SR            25:24     8:10
   95    Amanda Gorzney, JR          27:18     8:47

 East Buchanan
   97    Samantha Fults, JR          28:41     9:14
  102    Kennedy Amos, SO            30:13     9:43
  108    Micaela Steenstra, JR       35:50     11:32

 North Cedar
    8    Tessa Fields, SO            21:17     6:51
   27    Carly Montz, FR             22:59     7:24

 West Liberty
   92    Jessica Crook, SR           26:41     8:35
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